Ductable Portable Unit Heater         PKB-DT Series
The PKB-DT Ductable Industrial Portable Unit Heater
King’s PKB-DT ductable industrial portable unit heater is constructed to hold up to the rigorous demands of jobsites
or industrial facilities.  These portable heaters can be ducted, to direct the heated air to required areas and are ideal for construction
sites, warehouse and warehouse space heating, agriculture, events and military applications. It is the best heat source to assist in dry-out
applications where dry electric heat is preferred over propane or kerosene space heaters. In addition, electric heat has no odor, flame
or carbon monoxide. The high CFM and low temperature rise are also key features to make the PKB-DT the best solution for temporary
large capacity heating applications.

MODEL KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS CFM
208V
240/
208V
480V
SO CORD
SIZE
*Dual rated heaters will draw 13% less amps and 25% less wattage when operated at 208V.
SIZE
Ordering Information
E F G
-T -DT -FM
PKB2005-1-T-DT-FM 5 17.1 1 208 24.0 600 A 12/3
PKB2007-1-T-DT-FM 7.5 25.6 1 208 36.1 600 B 8/3
PKB2010-1-T-DT-FM 10 34.1 1 208 48.1 725 B 6/3
PKB2405-1-T-DT-FM 5/3.8 17.1/12.8 1 240/208* 20.8/18.0 600 A 8/3
PKB2407-1-T-DT-FM 7.5/5.6 25.6/19.2 1 240/208* 31.3/26.9 600 B 8/3
PKB2410-1-T-DT-FM 10/7.5 34.1/25.6 1 240/208* 41.7/36.1 725 B 6/3
PKB2412-1-T-DT-FM 12.5/9.4 42.7/32.0 1 240/208* 52.1/45.1 825 C 6/3
PKB4805-1-T-DT-FM 5 17.1 1 480 10.4 600 A 14/3
PKB4807-1-T-DT-FM 7.5 25.6 1 480 15.6 600 B 14/3
PKB4810-1-T-DT-FM 10 34.1 1 480 20.8 725 B 12/3
PKB4812-1-T-DT-FM 12.5 42.7 1 480 26 825 C 10/3
208V
240/
208V
480V
PKB2005-3-T-DT-FM 5 17.1 3 208 13.9 600 C 8/3
PKB2007-3-T-DT-FM 7.5 25.6 3 208 20.8 600 C 10/4
PKB2010-3-T-DT-FM 10 34.1 3 208 27.7 725 C 8/4
PKB2405-3-T-DT-FM 5/3.8 17.1/12.8 3 240/208* 12.0/10.5 600 C 12/4
PKB2407-3-T-DT-FM 7.5/5.6 25.6/19.2 3 240/208* 18.0/15.5 600 C 12/4
PKB2410-3-T-DT-FM 10/7.5 34.1/25.6 3 240/208* 24.1/20.8 725 C 10/4
PKB2412-3-T-DT-FM 12.5/9.4 42.7/32.0 3 240/208* 30.1/26.1 825 C 8/4
PKB4805-3-T-DT-FM 5 17.1 3 480 6.0 600 C 14/4
PKB4807-3-T-DT-FM 7.5 25.6 3 480 9.0 600 C 14/4
PKB4810-3-T-DT-FM 10 34.1 3 480 12.0 725 C 14/4
PKB4812-3-T-DT-FM 12.5 42.7 3 480 15.0 825 C 12/4
With U.S. & Global Materials
Ductable Portable Unit Heater         PKB-DT Series
Engineering Specifications
Contractor shall supply and install PKB-DT Series ductable portable unit heaters manufactured by King Electrical Mfg. Company. Heaters